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Semester 2, 2020-21 

 

Course Code:  LLAW6275/ JDOC6275/ CMED6275/ MMPH6216 

Course Name: The legal foundations of global health and development 

Teachers:  Dr Calvin Ho & Dr Eric Ip 

 

The legal foundations of global health and development 

  Date Time Teacher 

1 26 Jan 2021 (Tue) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

Dr Calvin Ho 

2 2 Feb 2021 (Tue) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

3 9 Feb 2021 (Tue) 6:30 - 10:00pm 

4 23 Feb 2021 (Tue) 6:30 - 10:00pm 

5 2 Mar 2021 (Tue) 6:30 - 10:00pm 

6 23 Mar 2021 (Tue) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

Dr Eric Ip 

7 30 Mar 2021 (Tue) 6:30 - 9:30pm 

8 13 Apr 2021 (Tue) 6:30 - 10:00pm 

9 20 Apr 2021 (Tue) 6:30 - 10:00pm 

10 27 Apr 2021 (Tue) 6:30 - 10:00pm 

 

  


